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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam Totpnt
H. Hoekstra 4813.0
R. van de Weij 4224.5
A.J. de Jong 3677.0
H. de Graaf 2466.1
Cor de Jong 1577.8
H. Bos 1416.7
J.T. Dijkstra 964.3
U. Jellema 955.6
Gebr. Homma 733.3
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

R. van de Weij
H. Hoekstra
A.J. de Jong
H. de Graaf

U. Jellema
Cor de Jong
Gebr. Homma
J.T. Dijkstra
H. Bos

Totpnt

4224.
2833.
1650.
1600.
866.
800.
733.
678.
666.
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